Note:  All features and specifications are subject to change without notice.
* Pentium is a registered trademark of Intel Corporation
PCM-5862E/L
Intel MMX Pentium®,
AMD K5, K6 and Cyrix
6x86 processors
Introduction
The PCM-5862E/L is an all-in-one multimedia Pentium®

• Size: 203 mm (L) x 146 mm (W) (8" x 5.75")
• Weight: 0.32 kg (0.7 lbs)
Ordering Information
q PCM-5862E-00A1:
Multimedia Pentium®  processor-based SBC with 1MB VGA
memory
q PCM-5862E-02A1:
Multimedia Pentium®  processor-based single board computer
with 2 MB VGA memory
q PCM-5862EL-00A1:
Multimedia Pentium®  processor-based SBC with 1MB VGA
memory without Audio function
q PCM-5862EL-02A1:
Multimedia Pentium®  processor-based single board computer
with 2 MB VGA memory without Audio function
q 1700080170:
USB cable for POS-560/PCM-5862 series
q PCM-10586-2000:
PCM-5862 wiring kit
q PC/104 Module Series:
Ask for our free brochure